
2023 ECSC Racing Schedule PRO Work DistributionJT TM TN JA TB LH SK TH JK

PRO RC Assist RC Assit RIB RIB Food Wed Sun Reg Wed Sun Reg Wed Sun Reg Wed Sun Reg Wed Sun Reg Wed Sun Reg Wed Sun Reg Wed Sun Reg Wed Sun Reg Regatta Wed Sun Total Spring Summer

Wed 19-Apr Spring Wed A Thompson K Orndorf 1 John Thompson 0 1 0 1 1 0

Sat 22-Apr Purdue Races X X X X X X Tim Hollingsworth 1 2 3 6 3 4

Sun 23-Apr Purdue Races X X X X X X Tom Moore 1 3 3 7 3 4

Sun 23-Apr Spring Sun A Kohne x 1 Tom Newgent 0 3 4 7 3 4

Wed 26-Apr Spring Wed A Moore K Orndorf 1 Tom Anderson 1 3 3 7 3 4

Sat 29-Apr Jr Sailing Regatta X X X X X X Todd Bracken 1 3 3 7 3 4

Sun 30-Apr Jr Sailing Regatta X X X X X X Linda Hukill 1 3 3 7 3 4

Sun 30-Apr Spring Sun A Newgent x 1 Steve Koehn 0 4 3 7 3 4

Wed 3-May Spring Wed A Anderson K Orndorf 1

Sat 6-May Catalina 22 Tune Up X X X X X X Kohne 2

Sun 7-May Spring Sun A Bracken x 1

Wed 10-May Spring Wed A Hukill K Orndorf 1

Sun 14-May Spring Sun A Koehn x 1

Wed 17-May Spring Wed A Newgent K Orndorf 1

Sun 21-May Spring Sun A Hollingsworth x 1

Wed 24-May Spring Wed A Moore K Orndorf 1

Sun 28-May Spring Sun A Kohne x 1

Wed 31-May Spring Wed A Bracken K Orndorf 1

Sat 3-Jun Mayors Cup A Hollingsworth 1

Sun 4-Jun Mayors Cup A Moore 1

Wed 7-Jun Spring Wed A Koehn 1

Sun 11-Jun Spring Sun A Anderson 1

Wed 14-Jun Spring Wed A Hollingsworth 1

Sat 17-Jun Chasing Bubbles Regatta X X X X X X

Sun 18-Jun Spring Sun A Moore 1

Wed 21-Jun Spring Wed A Newgent 1

Sun 25-Jun Spring Sun A Hukill 1

Wed 28-Jun Spring Wed A Bracken 1

Sun 2-Jul Spring Sun A Hukill 1

Wed 5-Jul Spring Wed A Koehn 1

Sun 9-Jul Spring Honor A

Wed 12-Jul Summer Wed A Hollingsworth 1

Sat 15-Jul ECSC Regatta A Bracken 1

Sun 16-Jul Spring Sun A Newgent 1

Wed 19-Jul Summer Wed A Anderson 1

Sun 23-Jul Summer Sun A Bracken 1

Wed 26-Jul Summer Wed A Hukill 1

Sun 30-Jul Summer Honor A

Wed 2-Aug Summer Wed A Koehn 1

Sat 5-Aug Ladies Regatta X X X X X X

Sun 6-Aug Summer Sun A Hollingsworth 1

Wed 9-Aug Summer Wed A Moore 1

Sun 13-Aug Summer Sun A Newgent 1

Wed 16-Aug Summer Wed A Anderson 1

Sat 19-Aug Single-Handed Regatta A Anderson X X X X X

Sun 20-Aug Summer Sun A Moore 1

Wed 23-Aug Summer Wed A Hukill 1

Sun 27-Aug Summer Honor A

Wed 30-Aug Summer Wed A Koehn 1

Sun 3-Sep Summer Sun A Hollingsworth 1

Wed 6-Sep Summer Wed A Bracken 1

Sat 9-Sep Indy 200 X X X X X X

Sun 10-Sep Summer Sun A Newgent 1

Wed 13-Sep Summer Wed A Anderson 1

Sat 16-Sep Purdue Races X X X X X X

Sun 17-Sep Purdue Races X X X X X X

Sun 17-Sep Summer Sun A Bracken 1

Wed 20-Sep Summer Wed A Koehn 1

Sat 23-Sep Governor'S Cup A Hukill 1

Sun 24-Sep Governor'S Cup A Anderson 1

Wed 27-Sep Summer Wed A Koehn 1

Sun 1-Oct Summer Sun A Moore 1

Wed 4-Oct Twilight X

Sat 7-Oct Hornback Regatta A Brehob X X X X

Sun 8-Oct Summer Sun A Hukill 1

Wed 11-Oct Twilight A Newgent 1

Sat 14-Oct Purdue Races X X X X X X

Sun 15-Oct Purdue Races X X X X X X

Sun 15-Oct Summer Sun A Anderson 1

Wed 18-Oct Twilight X

Sun 22-Oct Autumn Leaves X

Wed 25-Oct Twilight X

Sun 29-Oct Autumn Leaves X

Wed 1-Nov Twilight X

Sun 5-Nov Autumn Leaves X

Totals 1 0 0 3 3 1 3 4 0 5 1 1 3 3 1 3 3 1 4 3 0 2 3 1 0 2 0 51


